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SCREEN PRINT LATEX BALLOONS – SMALL QUANTITIES 

A simple message can be printed using standard font.  If required you can also add a print decorations such as 

wedding bells (see separate sheet). 

• Price includes the setting up of 1 simple message of up to to 7 words. 

• Prices for printing ONE SIDE ONLY. 

Quantity of Balloons Ordered  
Approx. 

Size 

Balloon 

Type and 

Size code 25 50 100 200 250 300 400 500 
10” Belbal B85 

Pastels 
£45.40 

 

£51.40 £74.20 £101.80 £113.00 £123.40 £135.00 £147.00 

11” Belbal B95 

Pastels 
£45.76 £52.00 £75.40 £104.20 £117.40 £127.00 £139.60 £152.20 

12” Belbal B105 

Pastels 
£46.00 £52.60 £76.60 £106.60 £119.20 £129.40 £142.60 £157.00 

11” Belbal B105 

Metallic 
£46.60 £53.80 £79.00 £111.40 £125.80 £137.80 £154.60 £173.80 

11” Qualatex  

Pearl/Metallic 
£52.60 £62.20 £97.00 £147.40 £166.60 £184.60 £212.20 £227.80 

11” Qualatex 

Fashion Tone 
£52.00 £61.60 £94.60 £142.60 £160.60 £177.40 £202.60 £225.40 

11” Qualatex 

Standard 
£51.04 £60.40 £93.40 £140.20 £157.60 £173.80 £197.80 £219.40 

 

OPTIONAL EXTRAS 

• Belbal crystals and special colours add £0.40p per 100 to Belbal Pastel prices. 

• Additional typesetting above 7 words or cleaning up substandard artwork, extra by 

quotation. 

• Changing “neck position” or ink colour during run add £7.00 each 

• Printing 2
nd

 side on balloons add £28.00 (on all quantities up to 500 balloons). 

NB: We cannot print two sides on Qualatex balloons as they are too soft for printing machines. 

Ink Colours Available: 

Black ,  white,  Red,  Blue,  Green,  Yellow,   Gold,   Silver. (Other colours may be blended check availability). 

Normal Delivery is 7 –  10 days 

EXPRESS PRINTING SERVICE 

Express orders are given priority and the balloons are printed within 3 days.  Add the following to normal 

print charge. 
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25 – 100 Balloons + £7.50   200 – 500 + £12.50 

SCREEN PRINTED LATEX BALLOONS 

ORIGINATION CHARGES:- 

Setting up a new screen    £27.00 each 

Reprinting from an existing screen  £15.00 set up per screen 

      (Screen are held on file for 6 months and then recycled) 

 

 

PRICES – SCREEN PRINTING 1 COLOUR – BULK QUANTITIES 

Quantity of Balloons Ordered 

 

Approx 

Size 

Balloon 

Type 

Size/code 
1,000 2,000 5,000 10,000 20,000 50,000 100,000 

10” Belbal 

B85 pastel 
£159.60 £157.20 £147.60 £148.80 £139.20 £144.00 £89.52 

11” Belbal 

B95 pastel 
£171.60 169.20 £157.20 £158.40 £148.80 £153.60 £170.40 

12” Belbal 

B105 

pastel 

 

£178.80 

 

£176.40 

 

£166.80 

 

£168.80 

 

£158.40 

 

163.20 

 

£108.72 

11” Belbal 

B105 

Metallics 

 

£200.40 

 

£198.00 

 

£190.80 

 

192.00 

 

£184.80 

 

£189.60 

 

£206.40 

 
Optional Extras 
 Printing 2 sides:  An additional screen is required at £27.00 

 The charge for printing the 2
nd

 side is:  1000 – 10,000 balloons + £10.00 per 1000 

        10,000 + balloons  + £9.00 per 1000 

 

Changing ink colour or neck position mid-run, add £9.00 per screen 

Belbal Crystals and Special Colours add £5.00 per 1000 to Belbal Pastel price. 

 

Delivery: Orders up to 20,000 can normally be completed in 2 weeks from receiving the finished artwork.  

Larger order may take longer. 

 

EXPRESS PRINTING SERVICE 

Express orders are given priority and are printed within 3 days.  Add to our normal printing charge the following:- 

1000+ Balloons + £8.00 per 1000  

 

Subject to availability – Large Express orders must be pre-booked by telephone to check that we are able to 

meet your deadline. 
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SCREEN PRINTED LATEX BALLOONS 

MULTI COLOURED – MULTI SIDED PRINTED. 
 

Each colour or sided requires a screen.  The maximum number of screens we can print on to a balloon is 4.  

Artwork should be supplied colour separated, with an individual black and white print out for each. 

 

Quantity of Balloons Ordered Balloon 

Type and 

Size 

Printing 

Style 
500 1,000 2,000 3,000 5,000 10,000 

SCREEN 

SET UP  

PER ORDER 

*Repeat  

Set up  

2 colours 1 side  

 
       

3 colours, 1 side 

        OR  

2 colours 1 side &  

1 colour reverse 

        

 

4 colour, 1 side 

       OR  

2 colours 2 sides 

       OR  

3 colours, 1 side 

& 1 col reverse 

       OR 

1 colour, 4 sides 

        

2 colours, 1 side 

 

        

3 colours, 1 side 

        OR 

2 colour, 1 side & 

1 colour reverse 

        

 

4 colours, 1 side 

        OR  

2 colours, 2 sides 

        OR 

3 colours, 1 side 

& 1 col reverse 

        OR 

1 colour, 4 sides 

        

 2 colours, 1 side 

 

        

 3 colours, 1 side 

        OR  

2 colours,  1 side  

1 colour reverse 

        

 4 colours, 1 side 

        OR 

2 colours, 2 sides 

       OR 

3 colours, 1 side 

& 1 col reverse 

       OR 

1 colour, 4 sides 

        

 

Delivery: We require a minimum of 2 weeks lead time for multi coloured printing as it is much more difficult 

to set up than single colour. 
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PRINT TO ORDER FOIL BALLOONS 

 

Screen print your own design or logo on to 18” round, heart or star foil balloons.  Please 

supply us with finished artwork, the prices are as follows:- 

 

INITIAL SET UP CHARGE 

Screens £35.00 each 

1 screen is required for each design or colour. 

 

 

COST OF BALLOON 1 – 99 100+ 500+ 1000+ 

1 Colour  

1 side print 

 

£1.50 each 

 

£1.45 each 

 

£1.40 each 

 

£1.35 each 

Printing 

2
nd

 Colour ADD 

 

£0.50 each 

 

£0.50 each 

 

£0.50 each 

 

£0.50 each 

Printing 

2
nd

 Side ADD 

Per colour 

 

£0.50 each 

 

£0.50 each 

 

 

£0.50 each 

 

£0.50 each 

 

Add Delivery to foil balloons prices. 

 

 

 

Price example 

e.g. 25 foil balloons printed one side costs  £35.00 – Screen  

        £37.50 

       = £72.50 

 

+ Delivery + VAT @ 20% 


