SCREEN PRINT LATEX BALLOONS – SMALL QUANTITIES

A simple message can be printed using standard font. If required you can also add a print decorations such as wedding bells (see separate sheet).

• Price includes the setting up of 1 simple message of up to to 7 words.

Approx.	Balloon Type and Size code	Quantity of Balloons Ordered									
Size		25	50	100	200	250	300	400	500		
10"	Belbal B85 Pastels	£45.40	£51.40	£74.20	£101.80	£113.00	£123.40	£135.00	£147.00		
11″	Belbal B95 Pastels	£45.76	£52.00	£75.40	£104.20	£117.40	£127.00	£139.60	£152.20		
12"	Belbal B105 Pastels	£46.00	£52.60	£76.60	£106.60	£119.20	£129.40	£142.60	£157.00		
11″	Belbal B105 Metallic	£46.60	£53.80	£79.00	£111.40	£125.80	£137.80	£154.60	£173.80		
11″	Qualatex Pearl/Metallic	£52.60	£62.20	£97.00	£147.40	£166.60	£184.60	£212.20	£227.80		
11″	Qualatex Fashion Tone	£52.00	£61.60	£94.60	£142.60	£160.60	£177.40	£202.60	£225.40		
11″	Qualatex Standard	£51.04	£60.40	£93.40	£140.20	£157.60	£173.80	£197.80	£219.40		

• Prices for printing **ONE SIDE ONLY**.

OPTIONAL EXTRAS

- Belbal crystals and special colours add £0.40p per 100 to Belbal Pastel prices.
- Additional typesetting above 7 words or cleaning up substandard artwork, extra by quotation.
- Changing "neck position" or ink colour during run add £7.00 each
- Printing 2nd side on balloons add £28.00 (on all quantities up to 500 balloons).

NB: We cannot print two sides on Qualatex balloons as they are too soft for printing machines.

Ink Colours Available:

Black, white, Red, Blue, Green, Yellow, Gold, Silver. (Other colours may be blended check availability).

Normal Delivery is 7 – 10 days

EXPRESS PRINTING SERVICE

Express orders are given priority and the balloons are printed within 3 days. Add the following to normal print charge.

SCREEN PRINTED LATEX BALLOONS

ORIGINATION CHARGES:-

Setting up a new screen Reprinting from an existing screen £27.00 each £15.00 set up per screen (Screen are held on file for 6 months and then recycled)

PRICES – SCREEN PRINTING 1 COLOUR – BULK QUANTITIES

Approx	Balloon	Quantity of Balloons Ordered									
Size	Туре	-									
	Size/code	1,000 2,000 5,000 10,000 20,000 50,000 100,000									
10"	Belbal B85 pastel	£159.60	£157.20	£147.60	£148.80	£139.20	£144.00	£89.52			
11″	Belbal B95 pastel	£171.60	169.20	£157.20	£158.40	£148.80	£153.60	£170.40			
12"	Belbal B105 pastel	£178.80	£176.40	£166.80	£168.80	£158.40	163.20	£108.72			
11"	Belbal B105 Metallics	£200.40	£198.00	£190.80	192.00	£184.80	£189.60	£206.40			

Optional Extras

Printing 2 sides: An additional screen is required at £27.00

The charge for printing the 2nd side is:

1000 – 10,000 balloons 10,000 + balloons

+ £10.00 per 1000

+ £9.00 per 1000

Changing ink colour or neck position mid-run, add £9.00 per screen Belbal Crystals and Special Colours add £5.00 per 1000 to Belbal Pastel price.

Delivery: Orders up to 20,000 can normally be completed in 2 weeks from receiving the finished artwork. Larger order may take longer.

EXPRESS PRINTING SERVICE

Express orders are given priority and are printed within 3 days. Add to our normal printing charge the following:-1000+ Balloons + £8.00 per 1000

Subject to availability – Large Express orders must be pre-booked by telephone to check that we are able to meet your deadline.

SCREEN PRINTED LATEX BALLOONS MULTI COLOURED – MULTI SIDED PRINTED.

Each colour or sided requires a screen. The maximum number of screens we can print on to a balloon is 4. Artwork should be supplied colour separated, with an individual black and white print out for each.

Balloon	Printing Style		Qua	SCREEN	*Repeat				
Type and Size		500	1,000	2,000	3,000	5,000	10,000	- SET UP PER ORDER	Set up
	2 colours 1 side								
	3 colours, 1 side								
	OR								
	2 colours 1 side &								
	1 colour reverse								
	4 colour, 1 side								
	OR								
	2 colours 2 sides								
	OR								
	3 colours, 1 side								
	& 1 col reverse								
	OR								
	1 colour, 4 sides								
	2 colours, 1 side								
	3 colours, 1 side								
	OR								
	2 colour, 1 side &								
	1 colour reverse								
	4 colours, 1 side								
	OR								
	2 colours, 2 sides								
	OR								
	3 colours, 1 side								
	& 1 col reverse								
	OR								
	1 colour, 4 sides								
	2 colours, 1 side								
	3 colours, 1 side								
	OR								
	2 colours, 1 side								
	1 colour reverse								
	4 colours, 1 side								
	OR								
	2 colours, 2 sides								
	OR								
	3 colours, 1 side								
	& 1 col reverse								
	OR								
	1 colour, 4 sides								

Delivery: We require a minimum of 2 weeks lead time for multi coloured printing as it is much more difficult to set up than single colour.

PRINT TO ORDER FOIL BALLOONS

Screen print your own design or logo on to 18" round, heart or star foil balloons. Please supply us with finished artwork, the prices are as follows:-

INITIAL SET UP CHARGE

Screens £35.00 each

1 screen is required for each design or colour.

COST OF BALLOON	1 – 99	100+	500+	1000+
1 Colour				
1 side print	£1.50 each	£1.45 each	£1.40 each	£1.35 each
Printing				
2 nd Colour ADD	£0.50 each	£0.50 each	£0.50 each	£0.50 each
Printing 2 nd Side ADD Per colour	£0.50 each	£0.50 each	£0.50 each	£0.50 each

Add **Delivery** to foil balloons prices.

Price example

e.g. 25 foil balloons printed one side costs £35.00 – Screen £37.50 = £72.50

+ Delivery + VAT @ 20%